opw-es.com
ENGINEERING
Minimize fluid loss with the quick and easy connection
PERFORMANCE
WITH A TWIST
Delivering Value
Twist-Lok™
Dry Disconnect Coupler

04 = 4"
Dry Disconnect Coupler
Ordering Information
 Couplers & Adaptors
6 7 1 - TL - 0 1 0 2
Type
6 = Adaptor
7 = Coupler
Material
7 = Stainless Steel (316 Ti)
End Connection
1 = FNPT
2 = 150 ANSI
3 = 300 ANSI
Seal
02 = Fluorocarbon
04 = EPDM
06 = FFKM/Chemraz®
Size
01 = 1"
02 = 2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
TL = Twist-Lok